11-04-1998

Attorney Docket No. BSPS.58983



FORM PTO-1594			ER SHEE		U.S. DEPT. OF COMMERCE ENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE	
To The Honorable Commissioner or ratents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
Name of conveyi	Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
JLM INDUSTRIES, INC.		Name: TRACKMAR CORPORATION				
_ Individual(s) _ General Partnersl X CorporationStat		Stree		935 South Can tate: Missouri		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No		City: Springfield State: Missouri Zip: 65807 _ Individual(s) citizenship _ Association _ General Partnership				
3. Nature of Conve	yance: _ Merger	_ Limite	rai Partnership ad Partnership prationState	<u>.</u>	10-13-1998 5. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt D1 =51	
_ Security Agreeme	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:YesNo					
Other:	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)					
Execution Date: 09/14/98			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes _ No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):						
A. Trademark Application No(s):			mark Registration	n No(s): 1,104,	854	
	Additional number	ers attached	? _ Yes <u>X</u> N	0		
Name and address concerning docum	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved 1					
Name:	William B. Kircher					
Internal Address:	Shook, Hardy & Bacon L.L.P. One Kansas City Place			1)	\$40	
Street Address:	1200 Main Street		nclosed			
City:	Kansas City	- A	uthorized to be c	harged to depo	sit account	
State:	Missouri	8. Depos	sit Account No.:	19-2112		
Zip: 8 JSHABAZZ 00000138	64105-2118 1104854	(Attac	ch duplicate copy	of this page if	paying by deposit account)	
do.00 D DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.						
original document.	WywaKircher		ue and correct ar	ad any attached	Copy is a true copy of the	
Name of person sign	gning WILLIAM B. KIRCHER S	Signature		•	⁽ Date	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 1808 FRAME: 0211**



Rebecca McDowell Cook **Secretary of State**

MISSOU

I, REBECCA MCDOWELL COOK, SECRETARY OF STATE, of the State of Missouri, do hereby certify that the records in my office and in my care and custody as Secretary of State reveal that

JLM INDUSTRIES, INC. (FORMERLY, UNCLE BUCK'S BASS BAITS COMPANY)

a Missouri Corporation, filed the Articles of Incorporation in this office on November 18, 1976. This corporation filed Articles of Amendment August 15, 1978, which changed the name from UNCLE BUCK'S BASS BAITS COMPANY to JLM INDUSTRIES, INC.

I further certify that the above Corporation merged on December 14, 1987, into TRACKMAR CORPORATION.

I further certify that the surviving entity TRACKMAR CORPORATION, is in Good Standing, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and caused to be imprinted THE GREAT SEAL of the State

RECORDED: 10/13/1998

of Missouri this 14th day of September, 1998

Secretary of State



TRADEMARK REEL: 1808 FRAME: 0212